
WINTER 2023 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
01/03/2022-01/24/2022 
09/27/2022  
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MONTH DAY EVENT 

12/20/2022 TUESDAY DEADLINE TO UPLOAD PROOF OF COVID-19 VACCINATION 

DOCUMENTS TO CUNYFIRST 

01/02/2023 Monday Last day to drop for 100% tuition refund 

Last day to file for ePERMIT for the Winter Session 

College Closed-No Classes Scheduled 

01/03/2023 Tuesday Start of Winter Session 

Classes Begin 

Last day to drop classes for 50% tuition refund 

Last day to add a class 

Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status date 

 

01/04/2023 Wednesday Verification of Enrollment Rosters Available to Faculty 

Grade of WD is assigned to students who officially drop a course 

01/05/2023 Thursday Last day to drop a class for 25% tuition 
refund 

Verification of Enrollment Rosters are 
due from faculty 

Census Date 

01/06/2023 Friday WN grades are assigned 

First Day to drop a class with a W grade 

100% Tuition obligation for course 
drops 

01/13/2023 Friday Last day to file for Winter 2023 Graduation 

01/16/2023 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – College 
Closed.  No Classes Scheduled 

01/17/2023 Tuesday R2T4 60% Date for the Session 

01/23/2023 Monday Last day to drop a class with a W grade 

01/24/2023 Tuesday Final Examinations 

End of Winter Session 

01/25/2023 Wednesday Final Grades are due 

    Dates and Fees subject to change 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


